DULUTH TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT YEARLY REPORT FOR

Animal Complaints
Assaults
Assist Other Agencies

Attempt to Locate DWI’s

Attempt to Locate Reckless Drivers

Attempted Burglary

Bomb Incident

Burglar Alarms

Burglaries

Check Hazards

Check Welfare Calls

Child Abuse Complaints

Child Custody Disputes
Citations for Traffic Violations
Civil Disputes

Crimina Sexua Conduct

Damage to Property Complaints

Disturbance Calls-Other
Domestic Disturbances
Drug Incidents

DWI Arrests

Extra Patrol Requests
Fire Alarms

Garbage Dumping Complaints

31

10

28

17

24

17

12

65

21

2006
Motorist Assists
Natural Deaths
Neighbor Trouble
OFP Violations
Parking Complaints
Permit to Acquire Explosives
Permit to Acquire Handguns
Permit to Carry Handguns
Personal Injury Accidents
Property Damage Accidents
Prowler Complaints
Public Assists
Public Nuisance Arrests
Recovered Property
Runaway Complaints
Sounds of Shots Complaints
Suspicious Persons Checked
Suspicious Vehicles Checked
Theft Arrests
Theft Complaints
Threat Complaints
Traffic Control
Trespassing Arrests

Trespassing Complaints

16

23

24

16

35
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Harassment Complaints
Hit/Run Accidents
|dentity Theft
Information Requests
Juvenile Trouble

Medical Emergencies
Mental Health Transports

Missing Persons Reports

22

41
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Underage Consumption Citations 3

Unknown Trouble Calls 12
Unwanted Persons Complaints 2

Vacation House Checks 217
Vehicle Thefts 1

Warnings For Traffic Violations 58
Warrant Arrests 7

Water Emergency 2

TOTAL OFFICER INITIATED ACTIVITY AND/OR CALLS FOR SERVICE WITHIN DULUTH

TOWNSHIP FOR THE YEAR 2006

881
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